
    

    

     

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

GWAS Program Administrators Group
 

IC Point of Contact
 

as of March 29, 2008 

Richard A. Anderson 
Program Director, Developmental and 
Cellular Processes Branch (HNS34), 
Division of Genetics and Developmental 
Biology 
NIGMS 
andersor@nigms.nih.gov 
phone:  301.5940943 

Emily Chew 
Deputy Director of Division of 
Epidemiology and Clinical Research 
NEI 
echew@nei.nih.gov 
phone:  3014966583 

Elaine Collier 
Assistant Director, Clinical Research, 

Division of Clinical Research Resources
 
(CR) (HNRB)
 
NCRR
 
colliere@mail.nih.gov
 
phone:  3014350794 

Daniela S. Gerhard 
Director, Office of Cancer Genomics 
NCI 
gerhardd@mail.nih.gov 
phone:  3014518027 

Maria Giovanni 
Assistant Director, Microbial Genomics and 
Advanced Technologies, Division of 
Microbiology & Infectious Diseases(HNM5) 
NIAID 
mg37u@nih.gov 
phone:  3014961884 

Valery Gordon 
Senior Extramural Policy Analyst, Office of 
Research Administration (HN813) 
NIBIB 
gordonv@mail.nih.gov 

phone:  3014510161 

Katrina A. Gwinn 
Program Director, Neurogenetics Cluster 
NINDS 
gwinnk@ninds.nih.gov 
phone:  3014965745 

Emily L. Harris 
Epidemiologist, Office of 
Population Genomics 
NHGRI 
harrisel@mail.nih.gov 
phone:  3014022915 

Tyl Hewitt 
Chief, Developmental Biology, Genetics 
and Teratology Branch,Center for 
Developmental Biology and Perinatal 
Medicine 
NICHD 
Tyl.Hewitt@nih.gov 
phone:  3014965543 

Thomas Lehner 
Chief, Genomics Research Branch, Division 
of Neuroscience & Basic Behavioral Science 
(HN77) 
NIMH 
tlehner@mail.nih.gov 
phone:  3014439869 

Kim McAllister 
Division of Extramural Research and 
Training, Susceptibility & Population 
Health Branch (HNV3B) 
NIEHS 
mcallis2@niehs.nih.gov 
phone:  9195414528 

Pamela McInnes 
Director, Division of Extramural Research 
(HNP3) 
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GWAS Program Administrators Group
 

IC Point of Contact
 

as of March 29, 2008 

NIDCR 
pm23v@nih.gov 
phone:  3014438618 

Catherine McKeon 
Research Programs (HNK55) 
NIDDK 
mckeonc@mail.nih.gov 
phone:  3015948810 

Susan E. Old 
Acting Deputy Director, Division of 
Cardiovascular Disease 
NHLBI 
olds@nhlbi.nih.gov 
phone:  3014350477 

Zhaozia Ren 
Program Director, Division of 
Neuroscience and Behavior 
NIAAA 
zren@mail.nih.gov 
phone:  3014435733 

Winnie Rossi 
Geriactrics & Clinical Geronotology 
Program (HNN8) 
NIA 
winnie_rossi@nih.gov 
phone:  3014963836 

Joni L. Rutter 
Associate Director, Human Population and 
Applied Genetics, Division of Basic 
Neuroscience and Behavioral Research 
(HN65) 
NIDA 
jrutter@mail.nih.gov 
phone:  3014350298 

Bill Sharrock 
Health Science Administrator, 
Musculoskeletal Diseases Branch (NHB33) 
NIAMS 
sharrocw@ep.niams.nih.gov 
phone:  3015945055 

Derrick Tabor 
Director, Centers of Excellence Program, 

Division of Extramual Activities &
 
Scientific Programs (NHE3)
 
NCMHD
 
tabord@mail.nih.gov
 
phone:  3015948950 

Bracie Watson 
Hearing & Balance/Vestibular Branch 
(HN352) 
NIDCD 
watsonb@nidcd.nih.gov 
phone:  301.402.3458 

Group Organizers: 

Jim Ostell 
Chief, Information Engineering Branch 
(HNL73) 
NLM 
ostell@ncbi.nlm.nih.gov 
phone:  3014355978 

Laura Rodriguez 
Senior Advisor to the Director on Research 
Policy 
NHGRI 
rodrigla@mail.nih.gov 
phone:  3014960844 
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